ECDC Nursery School 2024-2025 School Calendar

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

10/3
10/14

10/1
10/6
31
31

11
27
28-30

23-31

N —

20
TBD

17-23

3/18
3/21

18
21-25

1

5/5-5/9

Lemonade Social 9:15-10 a.m.
Classroom Orientation for Students & Parents

No School Labor Day
First Day of School

Orientation for Parents-7:00 PM
Sleepytime Event UUAC Alliance Hall, 6:00 PM

No School: Rosh Hashanah
No School - Indigenous Peoples’ Day

School Pictures
Family Pictures(rain date TBD)
Trick or Treating and Senior Center Luncheon

Last Day of additions to Alumni & Sibling Wait List

Tuition Due
NO SCHOOL - Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Vacation Starts 11:45 AM
Thanksgiving Vacation

Thanksgiving Vacation
NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Day
NO SCHOOL - Holiday Vacation

No SCHOOL- New Year’s Day

School Re-opens — Thursday

NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Sleepytime Event, UUAC Alliance Hall, 6:00 PM

Tuition Due
NO SCHOOL - February Vacation

Parent-Teacher Conferences: NO Classes
Parent Teacher Conferences 12-2:30 Regular Classes

No School Good Friday
NO SCHOOL - Spring Vacation
Sleepytime Event, UUAC Alliance Hall, 6 p.m.

Tuition Due

Teacher Appreciation Week



26 NO SCHOOL — Memorial Day

30 Turtle Art Show 8:45 AM
June
6 Butterflies End of the Year Celebration 9:00 AM
6 Last Day of School -11:45AM Dismissal
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Stay & Play Stay & Play Stay & Play Stay & Play
12:45-2:45 12:45-2:45 12:45-2:45 12:45-2:45




