## ECDC Nursery School 2024-2025 School Calendar

August	27 29	Lemonade Social 9:15-10 a.m. Classroom Orientation for Students & Parents	
September	2 3 4 20	No School Labor Day First Day of School Orientation for Parents-7:00 PM Sleepytime Event UUAC Alliance Hall, 6:00 PM	
October	10/3 10/14	No School: Rosh Hashanah No School - Indigenous Peoples' Day	
	10/1 10/6 31 31	School Pictures Family Pictures(rain date TBD) Trick or Treating and Senior Center Luncheon Last Day of additions to Alumni & Sibling Wait List	
November	1 11 27 28-30	Tuition Due NO SCHOOL - Veterans Day Thanksgiving Vacation Starts 11:45 AM Thanksgiving Vacation	
December	1 2 23-31	Thanksgiving Vacation NO SCHOOL - Teacher Professional Day NO SCHOOL - Holiday Vacation	
January	1 2 20 TBD	No SCHOOL- New Year's Day School Re-opens – Thursday NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Jr. Day Sleepytime Event, UUAC Alliance Hall, 6:00 PM	
February	1 1 17-23	Tuition Due NO SCHOOL – February Vacation	
March	3/18 3/21	Parent-Teacher Conferences: NO Classes Parent Teacher Conferences 12-2:30 Regular Classes	
April	18 21-25	No School Good Friday NO SCHOOL - Spring Vacation Sleepytime Event, UUAC Alliance Hall, 6 p.m.	
May	1 5/5-5/9	Tuition Due Teacher Appreciation Week	

- 26 NO SCHOOL Memorial Day
- 30 Turtle Art Show 8:45 AM

June

- 6 Butterflies End of the Year Celebration 9:00 AM
- 6 Last Day of School -11:45AM Dismissal

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Stay & Play	Stay & Play	Stay & Play	Stay & Play	
12:45-2:45	12:45-2:45	12:45-2:45	12:45-2:45	